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18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS VIEUX DEMI FOND AUDRUICQ

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

LE MANS

BLOIS

LANGEAIS

TOURS

BLOIS

LE MANS

Date

11/05/2014

18/05/2014

01/06/2014

15/06/2014

29/06/2014

12/07/2014

27/07/2014

Heure

07:00

07:00

06:45

06:30

07:10

09:10

07:15

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

349

346

370

412

400

370

345

Point extr.

351

347

371

419

406

375

347

Engagés

55

13

19

34

32

52

20

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

65

86

133

190

248

311

379

Départage

63

27

23

22

5

24

Prix

10

7

4

4

2

2

Points

17,00

12,00

7,00

6,00

3,00

3,00

Amateur

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

SAILLY Michel

DHINNIN Luc

FOURNIER J-Luc P&F

FOURNIER Benoit

RUFFIN Gilbert

Bureau enlogeur

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

AUDRUICQ

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6
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